
Table GEA.2

£
Month Value invoiced to domestic customers 

January 374,970
February 368,597
March 357,719
April 302,708
May 287,821
June 267,822
July 315,508
August 292,160
September 347,479
October 274,038
November 281,905
December 280,908

Total 3,751,635

Source: Gibraltar Electricity Authority

Total value of flexible cost adjustment (FCA) invoiced to domestic 
customers, 2023

Updated 9 January 2024


